Common Mode Line Filter
Machrone   www.machrone-intl.com   Email: info@machrone-intl.com   Tel: (65)6274-0566
Features
• Compact, light, weight and highly reliable
• Easily inserted into PCB
Applications
• Removal of noise in common mode
• Multifunction telephone sets
• Fax machine
• Digital equipment, etc.
Part Number Systems
CF - 759035 – 080 - LF
(1)   (2)     (3)   (4)
(1) Product series (2) Product series
(3) Inductance value: 080 = 8uH (4) ROHs Compliant
Shape And Dimensions
Common Mode Line Filter
Machrone   www.machrone-intl.com   Email: info@machrone-intl.com   Tel: (65)6274-0566
CF-759035-Series   ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number Inductance (uH) Freq(MHz) Impedance (Ω)
Min Z
Rated current
(mA)
Rdc (mΩ) Max
CF-759035-080-LF 8 ± 50% 300 150 500 15
CF-759035-100-LF 10 ± 50% 200 170 500 15
CF-759035-400-LF 40 ± 35% 60 550 500 25
CF-759035-600-LF 60 ± 50% 40 900 500 30
CF-759035-800-LF 80 ± 50% 30 1200 500 35
CF-759035-121-LF 120 ± 35% 30 1600 250 95
CF-759035-151-LF 1200 ± 35% 20 2200 250 110
* All specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.